Row Labels
CcCcp

EX
Stacy Kimble CCP EX A638952
Derrick Baker CCP EX A47855
Marc Beauclair CCP EX A997356

MA
Dan Barricklow CCP MA A737815

MM

Chantz Bloomfield CCP MM A1028957

Lou McCroskey CCP MM A356839
Drew Baker CCP MM A1010793

Nathan Hamann CCP MM A1034400

Owen Baker CCP MM A958926
Doug Curtis CCP MM A952650

Bruce Boersma CCP MM A1014183

Randy Baker CCP MM A1021054

David Huffaker CCP MM A4478544
Angela Thompson CCP MM A50340
Andrew Thompson CCP MM A41672

NV
Gerald Joubert CCP NV A1002223
SS
Kent Baker CCP SS A234103
Craig Dilley CCP SS A09461
Doug Curtis CCP SS A952650
UN
Riley Brooks CCP UN A1031938
Gerald Bomers CCP UN AXXXXX
Greg Bowers CCP UN Axxxxx
Benjamin Siler CCP UN AXXXXX
cDbP
EX
Dan Barricklow CDP EX A737815
Jason Bechtel CDP EX A33181
Craig Dilley CDP EX A09461
MM
Nathan Kline CDP MM A1011259
NV
Mike Miller CDP NV A53481
SS
Mike Baca CDP SS A08392
Michael Baca CDP SS A08392
Hagen Frank CDP SS A293269
co

N W

P WKR NMNNPWAWSDNSD

[ N S

Count of Match Average of SS_Ave

1.289083255
1.55056659
1.552780138

1.28880597

1.731816486
1.956325149
1.989490137
2.040549316
2.063993494
2.207761194

2.39810907
2.652828932
3.413432836
4.352491772
5.409020979

2.091048951

1.653109627
1.688283582
2.143075201

1.869440559
2.075149254
2.629259472
2.864230769

1.189738806
1.58161942
1.979692308

1.823020327

3.786940299

1.755167276

1.859029851
1.968370281



EX

Connor Inglat (RERUN) CO EX A1031463 1 1.138384615
NATHAN JOOSTBERNS (RERUN) CO EX A1030203 1 1.144846154
NATHAN JOOSTBERNS CO EX A1030203 4 1.330720619
Tim Schilz CO EX A958224 1 1.363208955
Connor Inglat CO EX A1031463 2 1.364229047
James bauchman CO EX Axxxxx 1 1.397985075
Brad Sanders CO EX A09828 4 1.460878066
Matthew Olmstead CO EX A1028907 1 1.522014925
Dave Andrews CO EX A169097 1 1.525746269
MA
Mat Hall CO MA A1019920 1 1.026083916
Nicholas Harig RERUN CO MA A933942 1 1.069776119
Nicholas Harig CO MA A933942 3 1.099680061
Rick Trevino CO MA A1024046 4 1.148943351
MM
Logan Nykamp CO MM A1034393 4 1.48949987
Arthur Padilla CO MM A1025840 1 1.525524476
Jeffrey Weber CO MM A1004138 3 1.678441882
Ryan Dannenberg CO MM A1034365 2 1.690713287
Brett Freriks CO MM A1004935 3 1.732856869
Riley Brooks CO MM A1031938 2 1.981045924
Gerald Joubert CO MM A1002223 4 2.112607478
Dave Smith CO MM A44033 4 2.15919069
NV
Andrew Thompson CO NV A41672 1 3.393846154
Samuel Kane CO SS A1032935 3 1.2811615
George Carlyle CO SS A1020752 1 1.31013986
Chris Rork CO SS A1020769 3 1.491983092
Mic Wespinter CO SS A231228 3 1.541104791
Drew Baker CO SS A1010793 4 1.585212243
Derrick Baker CO SS A47855 4 1.746029068
Mark Allstead CO SS A35342 1 1.919253731
James Criner CO SS A46103 1 2.074
Ben Holst CO SS A967461 1 2.222692308
Jane McCullough CO SS null 1 2.240149254
UN
Harry Doone CO UN AXXXXX 1 1.180629371
Gerald Bomers CO UN AXXXXX 1 1.399307692
Drew Wunderlin CO UN AXXXXX 1 1.416769231
Owen Bosio CO UN AXXXX 1 1.665149254
Charles Burnett CO UN AXXXXXXXXX 1 1.774477612
Noah Kriekard CO UN AXXXXX 1 1.800074627
Mason Purkiss CO UN AXXXXX 1 2.113566434
Wesley Fields CO UN AXXXXX 1 2.140746269
Daniel Cobb CO UN AXXXXX 1 2.160746269



Riley Brooks CO UN A1031938
Chad Nykamp CO UN AXXXXX
Rob Tibbitts CO UN AXXXXX
Joseph Beal CO UN AXXXXX
John Wunderlin CO UN Axxxxx

Sam Pearl RERUN CO UN AXXXXXXXXX

ESP
EX
Stacy Kimble ESP EX A638952
MA
Andrew Stoops ESP MA A882675
Nicholas Harig ESP MA A933942
Hayden Lindley ESP MA A123896
MM
Samuel Kane ESP MM A1032935
Eva Warmbier ESP MM a1029136
Brad Love ESP MM A1010867
NV
Eugene Vantluka ESP NV A1017930
SS
Michael Warmbier ESP SS A1029011
Mike Baca ESP SS A08392
Michael Baca ESP SS A08392
Mike Philley ESP SS A45517
Craig Dilley ESP SS A09461
UN
Ross Brown ESP UN A1020363
Kaleb Barricklow ESP UN AXXXXXX
Tony Huston ESP UN AXXXXX
Eugene Vantluka ESP UN A1017930
PCC
EX
Larry Curtis PCC EX A1013538
MA
Ross Brown PCC MA A1020363
Chiren Moore PCC MA A1030852
MM
Dustin Parlin PCC MM A1005417
NV
Larry Sandt PCC NV A27508
Chris Ronfeldt PCC NV A1034579
Keaton Stearns PCC NV A109226
Andrew Thompson PCC NV A41672
SS
Dave Smith PCC SS A44033
UN
Kyle Adams PCC UN Axxxxx

N T = =S C I =

N R B W

S N

w NN B

2.411567164

2.49319977
2.500895522
2.649692308
2.746076923
5.906716418

1.324959712

1.204516256
1.385615385
1.520538462

1.536567164
2.03
2.261748252

3.072748078

1.489020979
1.562464391
1.620746269
1.707342657
1.795710677

1.512237762

2.912238806

3.132238806

3.664850746

1.130970149

0.896
0.9

1.587393418

1.408509759

1.757804248

1.904251748

1.958777268

1.441570295

0.965461538



Philip Straatsma PCC UN AXXXXX
Samuel Kane PCC UN A1032935
Charles Burnett PCC UN AXXXXX
Charles Burnett PCC UN AXXXXXXXXX
REV
MM
Nathan Kline REV MM A1011259
SSP
EX
James bauchman SSP EX Axxxxx
Jason Bechtel SSP EX A33181
Jacob Sikorski SSP EX A1010144
James bauchman SSP EX A1035491
MA
Andrew Stoops SSP MA A882675
Dan Barricklow SSP MA A737815
Adam Lindley SSP MA a48575
MM
Robert Askew SSP MM A1029040
Bruce Boersma SSP MM A1014183
Ed Henson SSP MM A467860
Andrew Thompson SSP MM A41672
Brad Love SSP MM A1010867
NV
Nathan Hamann SSP NV A1034400
Gerald Joubert SSP NV A1002223
Chris Ronfeldt SSP NV A1034579
Jeffrey Frey SSP NV A1031515
Alexa Thompson SSP NV A1021090
SS
Justin sikorski SSP SS A168528
Hagen Frank SSP SS A293269
Eric Maxfield SSP SS A735919
Ben Holst SSP SS A967461
Lou McCroskey SSP SS A356839
UN
Matt Jackson SSP UN AXXXXX
Ben Crofoot SSP UN AXXXXX
Lloyd Walerczyk SSP UN AXXXXX
Ray Whiting SSP UN AXXXXX
Eric Dregne SSP UN AXXXXX
Greg Bowers SSP UN  Axxxxx
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
Grand Total

W R R R

= W b = N W -

N R = B W AN P W w = W w s -

L = S )

277

1.238076923
1.246119403
1.669020979
1.774720245

2.433452719

1.348153846
1.420239711
1.515671642
1.593134328

1.107956894
1.128236684
1.262384615

1.580559441
2.160356617
2.316782521
2.443280138
2.468230769

1.974052047
2.120840413
2.638955224
3.111272727
3.617915693

1.620907769
1.783500913
1.937462687
1.941461538
2.044477612

1.558656716
1.712538462
2.177164179
2.219370629
2.302867133
2.339769231

1.884057638



