

Row Labels	Count of Match	Average of SS_Ave
CCP		
EX		
Stacy Kimble CCP EX A638952	3	1.289083255
Derrick Baker CCP EX A47855	2	1.55056659
Marc Beauclair CCP EX A997356	4	1.552780138
MA		
Dan Barricklow CCP MA A737815	1	1.28880597
MM		
Chantz Bloomfield CCP MM A1028957	4	1.731816486
Lou McCroskey CCP MM A356839	4	1.956325149
Drew Baker CCP MM A1010793	3	1.989490137
Nathan Hamann CCP MM A1034400	4	2.040549316
Owen Baker CCP MM A958926	3	2.063993494
Doug Curtis CCP MM A952650	1	2.207761194
Bruce Boersma CCP MM A1014183	2	2.39810907
Randy Baker CCP MM A1021054	2	2.652828932
David Huffaker CCP MM A4478544	1	3.413432836
Angela Thompson CCP MM A50340	3	4.352491772
Andrew Thompson CCP MM A41672	1	5.409020979
NV		
Gerald Joubert CCP NV A1002223	1	2.091048951
SS		
Kent Baker CCP SS A234103	3	1.653109627
Craig Dilley CCP SS A09461	1	1.688283582
Doug Curtis CCP SS A952650	2	2.143075201
UN		
Riley Brooks CCP UN A1031938	1	1.869440559
Gerald Bomers CCP UN AXXXXX	1	2.075149254
Greg Bowers CCP UN Axxxxx	2	2.629259472
Benjamin Siler CCP UN AXXXXX	1	2.864230769
CDP		
EX		
Dan Barricklow CDP EX A737815	2	1.189738806
Jason Bechtel CDP EX A33181	3	1.58161942
Craig Dilley CDP EX A09461	1	1.979692308
MM		
Nathan Kline CDP MM A1011259	4	1.823020327
NV		
Mike Miller CDP NV A53481	1	3.786940299
SS		
Mike Baca CDP SS A08392	3	1.755167276
Michael Baca CDP SS A08392	1	1.859029851
Hagen Frank CDP SS A293269	3	1.968370281
CO		

EX

Connor Inglat (RERUN) CO EX A1031463	1	1.138384615
NATHAN JOOSTBERNS (RERUN) CO EX A1030203	1	1.144846154
NATHAN JOOSTBERNS CO EX A1030203	4	1.330720619
Tim Schilz CO EX A958224	1	1.363208955
Connor Inglat CO EX A1031463	2	1.364229047
James bauchman CO EX Axxxxx	1	1.397985075
Brad Sanders CO EX A09828	4	1.460878066
Matthew Olmstead CO EX A1028907	1	1.522014925
Dave Andrews CO EX A169097	1	1.525746269

MA

Mat Hall CO MA A1019920	1	1.026083916
Nicholas Harig RERUN CO MA A933942	1	1.069776119
Nicholas Harig CO MA A933942	3	1.099680061
Rick Trevino CO MA A1024046	4	1.148943351

MM

Logan Nykamp CO MM A1034393	4	1.48949987
Arthur Padilla CO MM A1025840	1	1.525524476
Jeffrey Weber CO MM A1004138	3	1.678441882
Ryan Dannenberg CO MM A1034365	2	1.690713287
Brett Freriks CO MM A1004935	3	1.732856869
Riley Brooks CO MM A1031938	2	1.981045924
Gerald Joubert CO MM A1002223	4	2.112607478
Dave Smith CO MM A44033	4	2.15919069

NV

Andrew Thompson CO NV A41672	1	3.393846154
------------------------------	---	-------------

SS

Samuel Kane CO SS A1032935	3	1.2811615
George Carlyle CO SS A1020752	1	1.31013986
Chris Rork CO SS A1020769	3	1.491983092
Mic Wespinter CO SS A231228	3	1.541104791
Drew Baker CO SS A1010793	4	1.585212243
Derrick Baker CO SS A47855	4	1.746029068
Mark Allstead CO SS A35342	1	1.919253731
James Criner CO SS A46103	1	2.074
Ben Holst CO SS A967461	1	2.222692308
Jane McCullough CO SS null	1	2.240149254

UN

Harry Doone CO UN AXXXXX	1	1.180629371
Gerald Bomers CO UN AXXXXX	1	1.399307692
Drew Wunderlin CO UN AXXXXX	1	1.416769231
Owen Bosio CO UN AXXXX	1	1.665149254
Charles Burnett CO UN AXXXXXXXXXX	1	1.774477612
Noah Kriekard CO UN AXXXXX	1	1.800074627
Mason Purkiss CO UN AXXXXX	1	2.113566434
Wesley Fields CO UN AXXXXX	1	2.140746269
Daniel Cobb CO UN AXXXXX	1	2.160746269

Riley Brooks CO UN A1031938	1	2.411567164
Chad Nykamp CO UN AXXXXX	3	2.49319977
Rob Tibbitts CO UN AXXXXX	1	2.500895522
Joseph Beal CO UN AXXXXX	1	2.649692308
John Wunderlin CO UN Axxxxx	1	2.746076923
Sam Pearl RERUN CO UN AXXXXXXXXXX	1	5.906716418

ESP

EX

Stacy Kimble ESP EX A638952	4	1.324959712
-----------------------------	---	-------------

MA

Andrew Stoops ESP MA A882675	4	1.204516256
Nicholas Harig ESP MA A933942	1	1.385615385
Hayden Lindley ESP MA A123896	1	1.520538462

MM

Samuel Kane ESP MM A1032935	1	1.536567164
Eva Warmbier ESP MM a1029136	1	2.03
Brad Love ESP MM A1010867	4	2.261748252

NV

Eugene Vantluka ESP NV A1017930	3	3.072748078
---------------------------------	---	-------------

SS

Michael Warmbier ESP SS A1029011	1	1.489020979
Mike Baca ESP SS A08392	3	1.562464391
Michael Baca ESP SS A08392	1	1.620746269
Mike Philley ESP SS A45517	1	1.707342657
Craig Dilley ESP SS A09461	2	1.795710677

UN

Ross Brown ESP UN A1020363	1	1.512237762
Kaleb Barricklow ESP UN AXXXXXX	1	2.912238806
Tony Huston ESP UN AXXXXX	1	3.132238806
Eugene Vantluka ESP UN A1017930	1	3.664850746

PCC

EX

Larry Curtis PCC EX A1013538	2	1.130970149
------------------------------	---	-------------

MA

Ross Brown PCC MA A1020363	1	0.896
Chiren Moore PCC MA A1030852	1	0.9

MM

Dustin Parlin PCC MM A1005417	3	1.587393418
-------------------------------	---	-------------

NV

Larry Sandt PCC NV A27508	4	1.408509759
Chris Ronfeldt PCC NV A1034579	2	1.757804248
Keaton Stearns PCC NV A109226	2	1.904251748
Andrew Thompson PCC NV A41672	3	1.958777268

SS

Dave Smith PCC SS A44033	4	1.441570295
--------------------------	---	-------------

UN

Kyle Adams PCC UN Axxxxx	1	0.965461538
--------------------------	---	-------------

Philip Straatsma PCC UN AXXXXX	1	1.238076923
Samuel Kane PCC UN A1032935	1	1.246119403
Charles Burnett PCC UN AXXXXX	1	1.669020979
Charles Burnett PCC UN AXXXXXXXXXX	3	1.774720245
REV		
MM		
Nathan Kline REV MM A1011259	4	2.433452719
SSP		
EX		
James bauchman SSP EX Axxxxx	1	1.348153846
Jason Bechtel SSP EX A33181	3	1.420239711
Jacob Sikorski SSP EX A1010144	2	1.515671642
James bauchman SSP EX A1035491	1	1.593134328
MA		
Andrew Stoops SSP MA A882675	4	1.107956894
Dan Barricklow SSP MA A737815	3	1.128236684
Adam Lindley SSP MA a48575	1	1.262384615
MM		
Robert Askew SSP MM A1029040	1	1.580559441
Bruce Boersma SSP MM A1014183	4	2.160356617
Ed Henson SSP MM A467860	3	2.316782521
Andrew Thompson SSP MM A41672	3	2.443280138
Brad Love SSP MM A1010867	1	2.468230769
NV		
Nathan Hamann SSP NV A1034400	3	1.974052047
Gerald Joubert SSP NV A1002223	3	2.120840413
Chris Ronfeldt SSP NV A1034579	1	2.638955224
Jeffrey Frey SSP NV A1031515	2	3.111272727
Alexa Thompson SSP NV A1021090	4	3.617915693
SS		
Justin sikorski SSP SS A168528	3	1.620907769
Hagen Frank SSP SS A293269	4	1.783500913
Eric Maxfield SSP SS A735919	1	1.937462687
Ben Holst SSP SS A967461	1	1.941461538
Lou McCroskey SSP SS A356839	2	2.044477612
UN		
Matt Jackson SSP UN AXXXXX	1	1.558656716
Ben Crofoot SSP UN AXXXXX	1	1.712538462
Lloyd Walerczyk SSP UN AXXXXX	1	2.177164179
Ray Whiting SSP UN AXXXXX	1	2.219370629
Eric Dregne SSP UN AXXXXX	1	2.302867133
Greg Bowers SSP UN Axxxxx	1	2.339769231
(blank)		
(blank)		
(blank)		
Grand Total	277	1.884057638